
TJALLEBERD

307
kerk

de Punter

de Kluft

309

1

311
317

319

321323

282

school

De Streek

325

It Hoarnleger

327

brandweer

B

Kavels

Woningen

Weg

Water

Groen/ bomen

Brug

Brandweerkazerne B

Legenda
Ontwerp

Tjalleberd - De Eide

0 10 20 50m

Gemeente Heerenveen 01.02.2024

fase 1a

fase 1b

fase 2

fase 3


	Eide met gebieden
	Ontwerptekening BKP


